Made in the USA
The MicroDome® G2 multi-megapixel camera series delivers 1.2-, 1080p, 3-,
or 5-megapixel resolutions. These true day/night cameras are available with a
choice of lenses 2.8mm, 4mm, 6mm, 8mm, 12mm, and 16mm options. With
a day/night mechanical IR cut filter this camera is ideal for applications with
challenging lighting conditions, regardless the time of day.
The MicroDome® G2 megapixel IP camera series is available in an indoor,
in-ceiling housing or in a surface mount IP66 rated version for indoor and

©2015 Arecont Vision. Specification sheets subject to change without notice.
MicroDome® G2 IP Megapixel Cameras Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Specific Features
Model Resolution Frame Rate Features
AV1555DN 1.2MP 37fps - - NightView™
AV2555DN 1080p 30fps - Casino Mode™ -
AV2556DN 1080p 30fps WDR - -
AV3555DN 3MP 21fps - - Binning
AV3556DN 3MP 21fps WDR Binning
AV5555DN 5MP 14fps - Binning
Model Numbers
1.2MP AV1555DN-F AV1555DN-F-NL
AV1555DN-S AV1555DN-S-NL
1080p AV2555DN-F AV2555DN-F-NL
AV2555DN-S AV2555DN-S-NL
AV2556DN-F AV2556DN-F-NL
AV2556DN-S AV2556DN-S-NL
3MP AV3555DN-F AV3555DN-F-NL
AV3555DN-S AV3555DN-S-NL
AV3556DN-F AV3556DN-F-NL
AV3556DN-S AV3556DN-S-NL
5MP AV5555DN-F AV5555DN-F-NL
AV5555DN-S AV5555DN-S-NL
Model Focal
Length
Horizontal Field of View
1.2MP 1080p 1080p WDR 3MP 3MP WDR 5MP
MPM2.8A* 2.8mm 95° 83° 83° 89° 89° 113°
MPM4.0A 4mm 67° 59° 59° 63° 63° 80°
MPM6.0 6mm 46° 40° 40° 43° 43° 56°
MPM8.0 8mm 35° 30° 30° 33° 33° 42°
MPM12.0A 12mm 23° 20° 20° 22° 22° 28°
MPM16.0 16mm 17° 15° 15° 16° 16° 20°
Lens Options (Sold Separately)
* Standard Lens for MicroDome® G2 Except on “-NL” Models
Options
-F Flush Mount
-S Surface Mount
-NL No Lens
Accessories (-S Models Only)
AV-EBA Electrical box adapter plate accessory
MCD-CMT Pendant mount with 3/4" NPT standard
MCD-WMT Wall mount with 3/4" NPT standard
MCD-4S Electrical box surface mount cover
Configurations
Flush Mount (-F) Surface Mount (-S)
WDRWDR
WDRWDR
WDRWDR
WDRWDR
NightView™NightView™
NightView™NightView™
Create Your Model (Example: AV2556DN-F-NL)
AV 55
3
2
1